Los Medanos College Library: July 1, 2012 Electronic Resource Renewals (CREATED 10/26/2012)
FTE=4094 Fall 2010, Blue=State purchased, Green=complementary
Pricing is CONFIDENTIAL

EBSCO (Premier) with California
Bundle

General Reference

Encyclopedia Britannica

*MasterFILE Premier (ref books, 85K+bios|

Country Watch (Free to CCLC)

News

ProQuest: Ethnic News Watch

*EBSCO: Newspaper Source Plus

Facts of File: World News Digest

Specialized Reference:
ART

Oxford Grove Art Online

ARTstor (paid by DVC)

Specialized Reference:
AUTO

EBSCO: Auto Repair Reference Center

HISTORY, POLITICAL &
SOCIAL SCIENCE

Britannica: Annals of American History

CQ Press: CQ Almanac

Facts on File: American Women's History (

Greenwood: The African American Experie

Greenwood: The American Indian Experien|

Greenwood: The Latino American Experier|

EBSCO: History Reference Center

Specialized Reference:
Literature

Facts on File: Bloom’s Literary Reference (

EBSCO: Book Index with Reviews

Specialized Reference:

MUSIC Oxford Grove Music Online
Specialized Reference:
NURSING EBSCO: Consumer Health Complete
Specialized Reference:
Science Facts of File: Science Today
Article Databases.
GENERAL *Academic Search Premier

Academic Search Complete Upgrade

Article Databases:
BUSINESS

*Business Source Premier

EBSCO: Business Source Elite (includes R

Small Business Reference Center

Article Databases:
COMMUNICATIONS

*Communication & Mass Media Complete

Article Databases:
EDUCATION

*Professional Development Collection

*EBSCO: ERIC

*EBSCO: Teacher Reference Center

Article Databases:

HISTORY America: History and Life with Full Text
Article Databases:
ISSUES CQ Researcher ($678+$39 archive hosting|
Facts of File: Issues & Controversies
LITERATURE EBSCO: Magill On Literature Plus

*EBSCO: LISTA

EBSCO: Literacy Reference Center

Article Databases:
MILITARY & GOV.

*Military & Government Collection

Article Databases:
HEALTH/NURSING

*Alt HealthwWatch

EBSCO: CINAHL Plus

EBSCO: CINAHL Plus FULL Text

*EBSCO: Health Source Consumer Edition

*EBSCO: Health Source Nursing/Academi(

*EBSCO: MEDLINE

EBSCO: MEDLINE with Full Text

Article Databases: REL. &

PHIL. *Religion & Philosophy Collection
Article Databases:
Psychology *Psychology & Behavioral Sciences Colleci

Article Databases:

SCIENCE *EBSCO: GreenFILE

Article Databases: VOC. &
CAREER *Vocational & Career Collection
A-Z Lists and EBSCO A-Z Service
eBooks National Geo

EBSCO eBook Collection

Streaming Video

Films on Demand

TOTAL

Amount Left In Budget

Individual
Prices

AS IS
Renew/Start | Renew/Start | Renew/Start
Jan. 1,2012 | July 1,2012 | Jan. 1, 2013

NYT
Gale Option
#2

EBSCO
Credit Exp.
7/1/13

Queries
in last 12
mon.

10,411
2,668

1,062
3,441
513

1,835
10,941

1,109
615

N/A

289
976
223
1,515
6,899

1,160
1,279

453
1,800
474

4,010
55,468

4,038
1,208
42

4,129

2,681
6,402
2,392

1,627

9,508
4,706

5,915
2,392

N/A

3,357

4,578

N/A
N/A

7,923
4,976
4,645

N/A

2,664
7,537
3,132

6,231
2,674

N/A

14,943
14,004
228,845



http://0-america.eb.com.alice.dvc.edu/

