## Los Medanos College Library: July 1, 2012 Electronic Resource Renewals (CREATED 10/26/2012) FTE=4094 Fall 2010, Blue=State purchased, Green=complementary Pricing is CONFIDENTIAL

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
	EBSCO (Premier) with California Bundle	Individual Prices	Renew/Start Jan. 1, 2012	Renew/Start July 1, 2012	AS IS Renew/Start Jan. 1, 2013	NYT Gale Option #2	EBSCO Credit Exp. 7/1/13	Queries in last 12 mon.
General Reference	Encyclopedia Britannica							10,411
	*MasterFILE Premier (ref books, 85K+bios, Country Watch (Free to CCLC)							2,668
News	ProQuest: Ethnic News Watch							1,062
	*EBSCO: Newspaper Source Plus							3,441
	Facts of File: World News Digest							513
Specialized Reference:								
ART	Oxford Grove Art Online ARTstor (paid by DVC)							1,835 10,941
Specialized Reference:								1 1 0 0
AUTO	EBSCO: Auto Repair Reference Center	\$0.00		\$0.00				1,109
HISTORY, POLITICAL & SOCIAL SCIENCE	Britannica: Annals of American History							615 N/A
SUCIAL SCIENCE	CQ Press: CQ Almanac Facts on File: American Women's History (							289
								976
	Greenwood: The African American Experie Greenwood: The American Indian Experien							223
	· · · · · ·							
	Greenwood: The Latino American Experien							1,515
Specialized Reference:	EBSCO: History Reference Center							6,899
Literature	Facts on File: Bloom's Literary Reference (							1,160
Specialized Reference:	EBSCO: Book Index with Reviews	\$0.00		\$0.00				1,279
MUSIC Specialized Reference:	Oxford Grove Music Online							453
NURSING Specialized Reference:	EBSCO: Consumer Health Complete							1,800
Science	Facts of File: Science Today							474
Article Databases: GENERAL	*Academic Search Premier	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				4,010
•=====	Academic Search Complete Upgrade							55,468
Article Databases:	Academic Search Complete Opgrade							55,406
BUSINESS	*Business Source Premier							4,038
	EBSCO: Business Source Elite (includes R	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				1,208
Article Databases:	Small Business Reference Center							42
COMMUNICATIONS Article Databases:	*Communication & Mass Media Complete							4,129
EDUCATION	*Professional Development Collection	\$0.00		\$0.00				2,681
	*EBSCO: ERIC	\$0.00		\$0.00				6,402
	*EBSCO: Teacher Reference Center	\$0.00		\$0.00				2,392
Article Databases: HISTORY	America: History and Life with Full Text	\$0.00		\$0.00				1,627
Article Databases: ISSUES	CQ Researcher (\$678+\$39 archive hosting							9,508
	Facts of File: Issues & Controversies							4,706
LITERATURE	EBSCO: Magill On Literature Plus							5,915
	, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	<b>*</b> •••••		<b>*</b> •• •••				
	*EBSCO: LISTA	\$0.00		\$0.00				2,392
Article Databases:	EBSCO: Literacy Reference Center							N/A
MILITARY & GOV. Article Databases:	*Military & Government Collection							3,357
HEALTH/NURSING	*Alt HealthWatch							4,578
	EBSCO: CINAHL Plus							N/A
	EBSCO: CINAHL Plus FULL Text							N/A
	*EBSCO: Health Source Consumer Edition	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				7,923
	*EBSCO: Health Source Nursing/Academic	\$0.00						4,976
	*EBSCO: MEDLINE	\$0.00						4,645
	EBSCO: MEDLINE with Full Text							N/A
Article Databases: REL. & PHIL.		\$0.00		\$0.00				2,664
Article Databases: Psychology	*Psychology & Behavioral Sciences Collect							7,537
Article Databases: SCIENCE	*EBSCO: GreenFILE	\$0.00		\$0.00				3,132
Article Databases: VOC. & CAREER								6 221
A-Z Lists and	*Vocational & Career Collection							6,231
eBooks	EBSCO A-Z Service							2,674
edooks	National Geo							N/A
Strooming Video	EBSCO eBook Collection							14,943
Streaming Video	Films on Demand							14,004
TOTAL								228,845
Amount Left In Budget								